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SANDWICH ROLLS

On white muffin or seeded brown roll
with homemade coleslaw and salad garnish

EGG MAYO

NORWEGIAN PRAWN MAYO
HOME COOKED HAM & PICCALILLI
CHEESE & ONION

CHEESE & TOMATO

TUNA MAYO

HOME COOKED CHICKEN

ADD A BOWL OF SOUP TO ANY SANDWICH
INSTEAD OF SALAD & COLESLAW

Add £1 for prawn sandwich

TOASTED PANINI
With homemade coleslaw and salad garnish

HOME COOKED HAM, MATURE CHEDDAR &
WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD

CHICKEN, PESTO & MOZZARELLA
MATURE CHEDDAR, RED ONION & CHIVE
TUNA & MOZZARELLA

ADD A BOWL OF SOUP TO ANY PANINI
INSTEAD OF SALAD & COLESLAW

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL
With homemade coleslaw and
dressed salad garnish

ADD A BOWL OF SOUP WITH YOUR BAGEL
INSTEAD OF SALAD & COLESLAW

AIlLY

£6.25

£7.25

£6.95

£6.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.95

£8.45

ALL £8.50

£9.95

£8.95

£10.45

FROM 11.30AM

AFTERNOON TEA
at HOLDEN WOOD TEA ROOMS

Our afternoon teas are available
every day from 11.30 and consist of

a choice of two sandwich flavours
homemade cake from our sweet fridge
scone with jam and clotted cream

tea or cafetiere coffee

£17.50 per person

Parties of 6 or more will need to book
in advance.

Please ask a team member for more details
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ON SALENOW

Holden Wood Tea Rooms
gift vouchers are available
from the antiques centre next door.

They are available in any
denomination from £10 upwards or
for afternoon tea for two for £35

For more details please ask a
member of our team
or visit the front desk of the
antiques centre



