## SANDWICHES & AFTERNOON TEA

SERVED DAILY FROM 11.30AM

SANDWICH ROLLS On white muffin or seeded brown roll with homemade coleslaw and salad garnis	h
EGG MAYO	
NORWEGIAN PRAWN MAYO	£6.25
HOME COOKED HAM & PICCALILLI	£7.25
CHEESE & ONION	£6.95
CHEESE & TOMATO	£6.25
TUNA MAYO	£6.25
HOME COOKED CHICKEN	£6.50
HOME COOKED CHICKEN	£6.95
ADD A BOWL OF SOUP TO ANY SANDWICH INSTEAD OF SALAD & COLESLAW	£8.45
Add £1 for prawn sandwich	10.45
TOASTED PANINI With homemade coleslaw and salad garnis	h
HOME COOKED HAM, MATURE CHEDDAR & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD	
CHICKEN, PESTO & MOZZARELLA	
MATURE CHEDDAR, RED ONION & CHIVE	
TUNA & MOZZARELLA	ALL £8.50
ADD A BOWL OF SOUP TO ANY PANINI INSTEAD OF SALAD & COLESLAW	£9.95
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL With homemade coleslaw and dressed salad garnish	
	£8.95

ADD A BOWL OF SOUP WITH YOUR BAGEL

**INSTEAD OF SALAD & COLESLAW** 

## AFTERNOON TEA at HOLDEN WOOD TEA ROOMS

Our afternoon teas are available every day from 11.30 and consist of a choice of two sandwich flavours homemade cake from our sweet fridge scone with jam and clotted cream tea or cafetiere coffee

£17.50 per person

Parties of 6 or more will need to book in advance.

Please ask a team member for more details



ON SALE NOW

Holden Wood Tea Rooms gift vouchers are available from the antiques centre next door.

They are available in any denomination from £10 upwards or for afternoon tea for two for £35

For more details please ask a member of our team or visit the front desk of the antiques centre

£10.45